Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 24, 2021

PLACE ENTRY #

DRIVER

1 - JR - NOVICE (5-9)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

500R

5566
543
BYE

BRYNN REYNOLDS
JAYDEN HEEM
EVAN SONGAS

CITY, STATE

COLOGNE, MN
BLAINE, MN
STACY, MN

2 - JR - INTERMEDIATE (10-12)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

3 - JR - ADVANCED (13-18)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

581R

5119
539
BYE

5420
511
5644
591

TY REYNOLDS
JACK MADISON
COLIN SONGAS

CARLEE REBER
DANIELA KRECH
EVAN TIGUE
BAILEY DORNEMAN

5-JR - STREET (13-16)

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

A589
5071
521
M526

ANIKKA BAKER
GABBIE POOLE
COEN COLLISON
MAGNUS BAKER

7 - STREET ELIMINATOR

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

772
H509
7678

BYE

DANIEL EDWARDS
DRAGR MONSON
LORA VOIGT

8 - PRO STREET

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

7273
523C
A556

BYE

ANDY HAMPLE
ADAM COX
MIKE AMOS JR

9 - SUPER QUICK

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

12 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

13 -

WIN -
RU -
SEMI -
SEMI -

G533

2031

711X
BYE

GREG SCOTTING
TONY SCHEUNEMANN
KEITH SAND

SUPER BIKE/SLED

5630 BEN BIRR

17 JOSEPH HANDRAHAN

5920 TOBY GIESE

573 DAVID JOHNSON
PRO ET (B2)

5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS
5191X TOM PODVIN

523C ADAM COX

BYE

COLOGNE, MN
INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN
STACY, MN

ST. JOESPH, MN

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN
CUSHING, MN
WATERTOWN, SD

AVON, MN
OWATONNA, MN
ISANTI, MN
AVON, MN

NEW LONDON, MN
GROTON, SD
AVON, MN

AVON, MN
N MANKATO, MN
ST PAUL, MN

ANNANDALE, MN
CHAMPLIN, MN
BROOKLYN PARK MN,

AVON, MN
LINDSTROM, MN
KANDIYOHI, MN
OTSEGO, MN

THUNDER BAY, ON
BROOKLYN PARK, MN
N. MANKATO, MN

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'00
'00
'08

'00
'06
'08

'00
'15
'00
'00

'63
'14
'01
'66

72
'06
'63

‘81
72
79

'63
71
70

'82
'94
'00
‘81

73
70
72

JR DRAGSTER
JR DRAGSTER
GAGE DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER
KCS JR DRAGSTER
KCS JR DRAGSTER

JR DRAGSTER

1/2 SCALE DRAGSTER
WORTHY

JR DRAGSTER

FORD FAIRLANE
FORD ESCAPE
CHEV CAMARO
FORD MUSTANG

CHEVY NOVA
FORD MUSTANG
FORD FAIRLINE

CHEV CAMARO
CHEV CHEVELLE
CHEV MONZA COUPE

CHEV
CHEV CHEVELLE
FORD TORINO

SUZUKI GS1100
POLARIS 800 STORM

HARLEY FTE SUPER GLIDE

CHEV CAMARO
FORD MUSTANG
CHEV CHEVELLE

ET

14.134
11.954

9.047
8.959

8.062
7.988

9.834
9.945

8.281
8.767

7.447
6.082

5.904
6.609

5.625
7.941

6.910
5.897

MPH DIAL-IN Status

45.38 13.95
55.08 12.00

77.24
74.91

82.57
83.76

76.04
72.63

86.46
78.84

97.56
116.55

113.25
104.63

122.73
90.07

100.68
119.73

8.91
8.93

8.00
7.96

9.86
9.93

8.28
8.72

7.46
6.06

5.89
6.62

5.60
7.59

6.89
5.88

Break Out

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light

Red Light

Break Out

Red Light

Red Light



Drag Racing Results for Race Beginning: July 24, 2021

PLACE ENTRY # DRIVER

14 - SUPER PRO (B1)

WIN - 5527 JIM HIGGINS

RU - M518 GARY OLSON

SEMI - 5275 ANTHONY BIGNELL
SEMI - 507J JOSEPH SCHOLLA

15 - COMBO

WIN - 5527 JIM HIGGINS

R/U - 5997 CHRISTOPHER TAKACS

CITY, STATE

SOUTH HAVEN, MN
SARTELL, MN

EAU CLAIRE, WI
ANDOVER, MN

SOUTH HAVEN, MN
THUNDER BAY, ON

YEAR MAKE/MODEL

'69 CHEV NOVA

'71 CHEV NOVA

'14 AMERICAN DRAGSTER
'97 CHEV CAMERO

'69 CHEV NOVA
'73 CHEV CAMARO

ET MPH DIAL-IN Status

6.675 104.97
7.393 88.15

6.663 105.24
6.895 100.29

6.68
7.42

6.67
6.91

Break Out
Break Out

Red Light



